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Timothy Barakett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Timothy Barakett
Postcode

Date of birth July 1965

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
RIT CAPITAL PARTNERS PLC 02129188
LONDON & RUSSIA HOLDINGS PLC 04799101
JNR (UK) LIMITED 04658177
ATTICUS UK SERVICES LIMITED 04025546
FIVE ARROWS INVESTMENTS 02008260
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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906944706

906944706

1 West 67th Street
New York 10023
New York

Canadian

App. Date

App. Date

01/08/2004
13/06/2003
06/02/2003
04/07/2000
30/11/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/10/2007
11/01/2005
12/03/2004
12/04/2007
30/12/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



